
VSCC Speed Championship 2023

Current Standings

After Rounds 6 & 7 (Loton Park)
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1 Stamper (Tim) T.J. 10 18 7 9 10 9 63

2 Marsh (William) W. 12 12 8 10 8 9 59

3 Dowding (Nigel) N. 10 8 13 10 10 51

4 Frank (David) D. 10 14 10 7 9 50

5 Blakeney-Edwards (Jo) Mrs J.S. 9 8 10 1 8 9 45

6 Miller (Archie) A. 10 6 9 3 10 6 44

7 Muir (Iain) I. 7 9 3 7 10 5 41

8 Batty (Peter) Mr P.J. 9 10 10 10 39

9 Clare (Gary) G.A. 7 7 6 9 1 8 38

10 James (Michael) M. 9 11 5 6 6 37

11 Rose (Stuart) S. 7 8 12 1 7 1 36

11 Pryke (David) Dr D. 6 7 8 3 7 5 36

13 Burgess (Edmund) E.W. 8 6 4 3 7 7 35

13 Renner (William) W. 11 9 1 4 10 35

15 Blakeney-Edwards (Patrick) P.B. 11 14 9 34

15 Standing (Ian) I. 17 7 8 2 34

17 Baxter (Ian) I.R. 9 9 7 7 32

17 Frank (Andrew) Mr A.N.H. 7 10 5 10 32

19 Lamb (Jonathan) R.J. 5 9 9 7 30

20 Irving (William) W.G. 9 9 4 7 29

20 Runnels-Moss (Noel) N. 8 2 10 9 29

22 Hunt (Theodore) T.M.B. 9 9 6 3 27

23 Cawley (Dougal) Mr D. 9 8 9 26

23 Richardson (Thomas) T.L. 4 5 6 6 5 26

25 Teague (Patrick) Mr P. 9 8 8 25

26 Gunn (Fergus) Mr F.B. 10 10 1 1 1 23

26 Pallett (Michael) M. 10 1 12 23

26 Smith (Andrew) A.G. 12 11 23

26 Harrison (Jolyon) J.L. 6 1 6 7 3 23

30 Downham (Christopher) Dr C. 7 4 6 5 22

30 Rich (Stewart) S. 6 1 8 7 22

32 Wolstenholme (Julia) Mrs J.M. 2 10 1 7 1 21

32 Lowe (William) W.G. 2 3 7 3 1 5 21

32 Hubble (David) D. 9 1 11 21

32 Archer (Samuel) S.P. 6 3 12 21

36 Edwards (James) J. 5 8 7 20

36 Quartermaine (Nicola) Miss N. 6 1 9 4 20

36 Thorpe (Roger) R. 3 3 1 5 8 20

39 Johnson (David) D.A. 8 2 8 18

39 Morton (Kevin) K.J. 6 5 7 18

39 Furnell,BEM (David) D.J. 4 8 4 1 1 18

39 Littlewood (Alistair) A.M. 6 6 6 18

43 Butler (Jack) J.H. 1 1 6 6 3 17

43 Pilkington (Alex) Ms A. 9 8 17

43 Bingham (Dennis) D. 5 3 5 4 17

43 Scully (Peter) P. 3 3 4 7 17

43 Roche (Iain) I. 2 1 5 9 17

48 Butler (William) W.H. 3 1 4 6 2 16

48 Drewitt (Bob) R.H. 6 3 7 16

48 Gatley (Richard) R. 6 5 5 16

48 Harrison (Gregory) G.A. 4 6 6 16

48 Mcnair (Louis) L. 10 6 16

48 Ng (Yushan) Y. 6 8 2 16

Overall Standings (Top 50)



Name Class Total

Marsh (William) W. 1 59

Teague (Patrick) Mr P. 1 25

Wolstenholme (Julia) Mrs J.M. 1 21

Harrison (Gregory) G.A. 1 16

Foster (Sarah) Mrs S. 1 14

Howat (Peter) P.B.B. 1 14

Dowding (Nigel) N. 2 51

Renner (William) W. 2 35

Standing (Ian) I. 2 34

Lamb (Jonathan) R.J. 2 30

Gunn (Fergus) Mr F.B. 2 23

Blakeney-Edwards (Jo) Mrs J.S. 3 45

Rich (Stewart) S. 3 22

Johnson (David) D.A. 3 18

Scully (Peter) P. 3 17

Poynter (Colin) C.J. 3 11

Pallett (Michael) M. 4 23

Gatley (Richard) R. 4 16

Houlgate (Richard) C.R.J. 4 8

White (Graham) R.G. 4 8

Dobinson (Keith) K. 4 6

Williams (Edward) E. 4 6

Pilkington (Alex) Ms A. 5 17

Polson (John) J.A.E. 5 9

Radford (Andrew) A.W. 5 9

Ng (Yushan) Y. 5 8

Radford (Geoffrey) G.W. 5 6

Runnels-Moss (Noel) N. 6 29

Thorpe (Roger) R. 6 20

Quartermaine (Nicola) Miss N. 6 19

Brett (Mark) M.A. 6 14

Duce (Alexander) A. 6 13

Miller (Archie) A. 7 35

Seymour-Smith (Ian) I. 7 15

Flann (Jeremy) J. 7 14

Collings (Roger) R.A. 7 10

Birkett (Matthew) M.R. 7 9

Miller (Jonathan) J.P.C. 7 9

Class Standings

(Top 5)

Class 7

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6



Stamper (Tim) T.J. 8 63

Muir (Iain) I. 8 41

Rose (Stuart) S. 8 36

Archer (Samuel) S.P. 8 21

Morton (Kevin) K.J. 8 18

Furnell,BEM (David) D.J. 8 18

James (Michael) M. 9 36

Downham (Christopher) Dr C. 9 22

Butler (Jack) J.H. 9 17

Bingham (Dennis) D. 9 17

Butler (William) W.H. 9 16

Frank (David) D. 10 50

Frank (Andrew) Mr A.N.H. 10 32

Hunt (Theodore) T.M.B. 10 27

Roche (Iain) I. 10 17

Brewster (Jeremy) J.C.T. 10 14

Batty (Peter) Mr P.J. 11 39

Irving (William) W.G. 11 20

Littlewood (Alistair) A.M. 11 18

Cawley (Dougal) Mr D. 11 17

Hirst (Trevor) T.J. 11 14

Clare (Gary) G.A. 13 38

Hubble (David) D. 13 21

Mcnair (Louis) L. 13 16

Shotton (Alasdair) A. 13 15

Hubble (Chris) C. 13 14

Burmester (James) J. 13 14

James (Michael) M. 14 30

Blakeney-Edwards (Patrick) P.B. 14 26

Smith (Andrew) A.G. 14 23

Edwards (James) J. 14 20

Cobden (Robert) R. 14 14

Lawson (Durward) Dr D. 14 14

Pryke (David) Dr D. 15 36

Burgess (Edmund) E.W. 15 35

Baxter (Ian) I.R. 15 32

Harrison (Jolyon) J.L. 15 23

Drewitt (Bob) R.H. 15 16

Richardson (Thomas) T.L. 16 26

Grimwade (Julian) J. 16 15

Class 14

Class 15

Class 16

Class 8

Class 9

Class 10

Class 11

Class 13



Armstrong (Rob) R. 16 10

Cawley (Dougal) Mr D. 16 9

Tuluie (Robin) Dr R. 16 8


